Position

Council Member
Mayor

Council Member
Council Member

Mayor Pro Tem

Other Positions Held City

Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead
Rosemead

Rosemead

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$31,226
$26,401
$26,143
$18,153
$12,563

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,439
$16,249
$10,127
$25,100
$29,592



