Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Council Member		Rosemead	City Council	\$31,226	\$8,439
Mayor		Rosemead	City Council	\$26,401	\$16,249
Council Member		Rosemead	City Council	\$26,143	\$10,127
Council Member		Rosemead	City Council	\$18,153	\$25,100
Mayor Pro Tem		Rosemead	City Council	\$12,563	\$29,592